
1st Merrickville Cubs 2005-2006            March 3, 2006

Although a complete schedule is available on our website at www.1st merrickville.ca, this
partial schedule is available for your reference:

Day Date Activity

Wed Mar 1, 2006 Orienteering
Table maze

 and other games
Wed Mar 8, 2006 Sling shots
Wed Mar 15, 2006 NO CUBS! March Break
Wed Mar 22, 2006 Mini-catapults

Kub Kars will go on sale!
Wed Mar 29, 2006 Magic Tricks

Jungle Dances
Secret Codes

Wed Apr 5, 2006 Merrickville Public School
Operation Junk Yard!

Wed Apr 12, 2006 MNR Special
Wed Apr 19, 2006 Rons Archery
Wed Apr 26, 2006 Kub Kar Race Night

Sat Apr 29, 2006 Hobbies & Wheels

We will be collecting large size (1kg) coffee cans with their plastic lid for a pin-hole camera
project in May. These cans, one per Cub, will need to light tight when their lid is placed on
them (we will be painting the inside black).

This schedule changes on the fly as our meeting hall inadvertently becomes unavailable, or
guests cannot make the scheduled night. Your patience for late notice would be greatly
appreciated as this affects us all.

Please remember that 1st Merrickville is collecting both used Laser cartridges and
discarded cell phones. This is a fund-raising activity for us. It is preferable to drop these
items off at any time at 425 Brock Street East by the front door, but if you prefer, you can
bring them with you to your meeting night.

Bring on the Adventure!

Peter Cornelisse
Akela.
269-4036


